183
184
185
215

172
173
187
188
208
214
216
230
231

198

174
176
190
199
201
212
224
227

206
210
217
226

189
200
203
234

180
195
223

Dance Sport Festival
5é Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Single

ESTANDARD

Gloria Maria Fernandez Fernandez Vic Extrem CBD

Sofia
Margarita
Anna Maria

Sofia

Elina

Carlos

Abril

Milana
Edurne
Yeva-Mariia
Aroa

Vlada

M. Estrella

Polina
Leonna
Leire
Idoia
Belén
Taisia
Elija
Cinta

Jesus
Anastasia
Celia
Valeria

Elizaveta
Frederika
Ekaterina
Andrei

Marharyta
Nesa

Mija

Gerasiuk
Gofman

Pysmenna Gnatenko

Badertdiniva
Borisenko

Gbémez Rodriguez

Grau Monné
Ozsoy

Primo Colomé

Pyvovar

Valderrama Bayarri

Vdovina

Llamas Huerta

Chashchina
Chiselita

Guzman Pérez
Lleixa Borras

Marco Arrué

Pogarskaya
Sidorovic

Talarn Cuevas

Monago Gonzélez
Panadero Knyazeva
Reyes Rosado

Sirman

Gromova
Malamen
Massoud
Novikov

Doikova
Kuida

Sidorovic

Team Dynamik CBE
Team Dynamik CBE
Team Dynamik CBE

JUVENIL1 - 2T

Juvenil 1 2T
Juvenil 12T
Juvenil 1 2T
Juvenil 12T

JUVENIL 2/JUNIOR 1 - 2T

Team Dynamik CBE
Team Dynamik CBE
Minerva CBD

Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Team Dynamik CBE
Twist Dancelab Tortosa
La Costa CBD

Team Dynamik CBE
Horadance CBE

Dandi CBE

Juvenil 2 2T
Junior 1 2T
Juvenil 2 2T
Junior 1 2T
Juvenil 2 2T
Junior 1 2T
Junior 1 2T
Junior 1 2T
Junior 1 2T

SENIOR 2T
Senior 2T

JUVENIL 1/2 - JUNIOR 1 - 2T

La Costa CBD

La Costa CBD

Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Ritmos

Horadance CBE

Dance Marbella CBD
Twist Dancelab Tortosa

Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Juvenil 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Juvenil 2 1T
Juvenil 2 1T

JUNIOR 2/YOUTH - 1T

Meridance

La Costa CBD
Meridance

Twist Dancelab Tortosa

Junior 2 1T
Junior 2 1T
Junior 2 1T
Youth 1T

JUVENIL1/2 CN

Horadance CBE
Horadance CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
DanceGold CBE

DanceGold CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
Dance Marbella CBD

Juvenil 2 CN
Juvenil 2 CN
Juvenil 1 CN
Juvenil 2 CN

JUNIOR 1 CN
Junior 1 CN
Junior 1 CN
Junior 1 CN



192
218
233

175
182

181
196
220

197

173

183
185
187
208
229

188
199
228
230

194
204

171
177
178

198
213

Maria
Rosa M.
Ava

llona
Yary

Anna
Noya
Ester

Pilar

Elina

Gloria Maria
Margarita
Carlos
Milana
Bogdana

Abril
Idoia
Karyna
Aroa

Violetta
Elsa

Jana
Ariana
Marharyta

M. Estrella
M. Eulalia

Dance Sport Festival
5é Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Single

Kharchenko
Rigo
Mooney

Chekh Bakshova
Fabra Sierra

Ermolova
Kuida

Romero Diaz

Labalsa Lopez

JUNIOR 2 CN
Felanitx CBE Junior 2 CN
Junior 2 CN
Irlanda Junior 2 CN
YOUTHCN

Centre Ball Mallorca CBE Youth CN
Twist Dancelab Tortosa  Youth CN

JUNIOR 2/YOUTH BN

GRUPOS LATINOS

Borisenko

Fernandez Fernandez

Gofman

Gbémez Rodriguez
Ozsoy
Tverdokhlib

Grau Monné
Lleixa Borras
Tverdokhlib

Valderrama Bayarri

Kucher
Matamala Lopez

Alcaide Huici
Ciont
Davidenko

Llamas Huerta
Porti de Ballabriga

Dance Marbella CBD Youth B
Dance Marbella CBD Junior 2 BN
Meridance Junior 2 BN
SENIOR AN
DanceGold CBE Senior A
JUNIOR1F
Team Dynamik CBE Junior 1F

JUVENIL 1/2 - 2T

Vic Extrem CBD Juvenil 1 2T
Team Dynamik CBE Juvenil 12T
Minerva CBD Juvenil 2 2T
Team Dynamik CBE Juvenil 2 2T
La Costa CBD Juvenil 2 2T
JUNIOR1-2T
Twist Dancelab Tortosa Junior 1 2T
Twist Dancelab Tortosa  Junior 1 2T
La Costa CBD Junior 1 2T
Team Dynamik CBE Junior 1 2T
JUNIOR 2 - 2T
Team Dynamik CBE Junior 2 2T
Wapacha CBE Junior 2 2T
YOUTH/ADULTO 2T
Girona CBE Adulto 2T
Girona CBE Youth 2T
Team Dynamik CBE Youth 2t
SENIOR 2T
Dandi CBE Senior 2T
Akiria CBE Senior 2T



184
201
215

172
227

176
180
190
214
216
219
231

186
206
207
217
218
226
233

191
232

189
200
203
224
234

174
192
195

210
211
225

Sofia
Belén
Anna Maria

Sofia
Cinta

Leonna
Marharyta
Leire
Edurne
Yeva-Mariia
Jana

Vlada

Abril
Jesus
Astrid
Celia
Rosa M.
Valeria
Ava

Mireia
Taoyi

Elizaveta
Frederika
Ekaterina
Elija
Andrei

Polina
Maria
Nesa

Anastasia
Carla
Maria

Dance Sport Festival
5é Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Single

Gerasiuk
Marco Arrué
Pysmenna Gnatenko

Badertdiniva
Talarn Cuevas

Chiselita
Doikova
Guzman Pérez
Primo Colomé
Pyvovar

Rion Solé
Vdovina

Gdémez Pijuan
Monago Gonzalez
Ortiz Nin

Reyes Rosado
Rigo

Sirman

Mooney

Jerez

Gromova
Malamen
Massoud
Sidorovic

Novikov

Chashchina
Kharchenko
Kuida

Panadero Knyazeva
Pérez Tajes
Singerean Veys

Team Dynamik CBE
Ritmos
Team Dynamik CBE

Team Dynamik CBE

Twist Dancelab Tortosa

La Costa CBD
DanceGold CBE

Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Twist Dancelab Tortosa

La Costa CBD
Wapacha CBE
Horadance CBE

JUVENIL1 - 1T

Juvenil 11T
Juvenil 11T
Juvenil 11T

JUVENIL2 - 1T

Juvenil 2 1T
Juvenil 2 2T

JUNIOR1-1T

Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T
Junior 1 1T

JUNIOR 2/YOUTH 1T

Wapacha CBE
Meridance
Wapacha CBE
Meridance

Twist Dancelab Tortosa

Irlanda

Wapacha CBE
DanceGold CBE

Horadance CBE
Horadance CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
Dance Marbella CBD
DanceGold CBE

La Costa CBD
Felanitx CBE
Dance Marbella CBD

La Costa CBD
Narén CBD
BandB

Youth 1T
Junior 2 1T
Youth 1T
Junior 2 1T
Junior 2 1T
Youth 1T
Junior 2 1T

ADULTO 1T
Adulto 1T
Adulto 1T

JUVENIL1/2 CN

Juvenil 2 CN
Juvenil 2 CN
Juvenil 1 CN
Juvenil 2 CN
Juvenil 2 CN

JUNIOR 1 CN

Junior 1 CN
Junior 1 CN
Junior 1 CN

JUNIOR 2 CN

Junior 2 CN
Junior 2 CN
Junior 2 CN



175
182
193
222

179
197
221

181

196
205
212
220

209

202

llona

Yary
Kopacheva
Nicole

Mercedes
Pilar
M. Angeles

Anna

Noya
Anna
Taisia
Ester

Yuejia

Gemma

Dance Sport Festival

Chekh Bakshova

Fabra Sierra
Kopacheva
Sidorenko

Diaz Lopez
Labalsa Lépez
Salgado Perez

Ermolova

Kuida
McCormak
Pogarskaya
Romero Diaz

Pan

Marti Pons

5é Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Single

Centre Ball Mallorca CBE
Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Dance Marbella CBD
Dance Marbella CBD

DanceGold CBE
DanceGold CBE
DanceGold CBE

Dance Marbella CBD

YOUTH CN
Youth C
Youth C
Youth C
Youth C

SENIOR CN
Senior CN
Senior CN
Senior CN

YOUTH BN
Youth BN

JUNIOR 1/2 BN

Dance Marbella CBD
Ireland

Horadance CBE
Meridance

DanceGold CBE

ENdansa CBE

Junior 2 BN
Junior 2 BN
Junior 1 BN
Junior 2 BN

ADULTO AN
Adulto A

SENIOR AN
Senior AN



180
212
231

192
233

183
184
185
203
215
236

172
189
200
208
224
234

198

181

182
235

Marharyta
Taisia
Vlada

Maria
Ava

Gloria Maria
Sofia
Margarita
Ekaterina
Anna Maria
Emma

Sofia
Elizaveta
Frederika
Milana
Elija
Andrei

M. Estrella

Anna

Yary
Marina

Dance Sport Festival
5é Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Single

OPEN STANDARD

Doikova
Pogarskaya
Vdovina

Kharchenko
Mooney

Fernandez Fernandez
Gerasiuk

Gofman

Massoud

Pysmenna Gnatenko
Lopez Preciado

Badertdiniva
Gromova
Malamen

Ozsoy
Sidorovic

Novikov

Llamas Huerta

Ermolova
Fabra Sierra
Fortea Jarque

Spain
Horadance CBE
Horadance CBE

Felanitx CBE
Ireland

Vic Extrem CBD
Team Dynamik CBE
Team Dynamik CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
Team Dynamik CBE

Team Dynamik CBE
Horadance CBE
Horadance CBE
Team Dynamik CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
DanceGold CBE

Dandi CBE
Dance Marbella CBD

Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Swing Dance

Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1

Junior 2
Junior 2

Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1

Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2

Senior

Youth

Youth
Youth



209
232

180
212
219
231
237

194
204
205
225
233
240

183
184
185
203
215
236
239

172
189
200
208
224
234
238

213

178
181
182
186
193
207
222
235
241

Yuejia
Taoyi

Marharyta
Taisia

Jana
Vlada
Angelina

Violetta
Elsa
Anna
Maria
Ava
Vidal

Gloria Maria
Sofia
Margarita
Ekaterina
Anna Maria
Emma
Baptiste

Sofia
Elizaveta
Frederika
Milana
Elija
Andrei
Merrick

M. Eulalia

Marharyta
Anna

Yary

Abril
Kopacheva
Astrid
Nicole
Marina
Abril

Dance Sport Festival
5é Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Single

OPEN LATIN

Pan
Wu

Doikova
Pogarskaya
Rion Solé
Vdovina
Aurelio

Kucher
Matamala Lopez
McCormak
Singerean Veys
Mooney

Jorrion Manon

Ferndndez Fernandez

Gerasiuk
Gofman
Massoud

Pysmenna Gnatenko

Lopez Preciado
Decrulle

Badertdiniva
Gromova
Malamen
Ozsoy
Sidorovic
Novikov

Ball

Porti de Ballabriga

Davidenko
Ermolova
Fabra Sierra
Gomez Pijuan
Kopacheva
Ortiz Nin
Sidorenko
Fortea Jarque
Lucena

DanceGold CBE
DanceGold CBE

Spain
Horadance CBE
Wapachda CBE
Horadance CBE
France

Team Dynamik CBE
Wapacha CBE
Ireland

BandB

Ireland

France

Vic Extrem CBD
Team Dynamik CBE
Team Dynamik CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
Team Dynamik CBE

France

Team Dynamik CBE
Horadance CBE
Horadance CBE
Team Dynamik CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
DanceGold CBE
United Kingdom

Akiria CBE

Team Dynamik CBE
Dance Marbella CBD
Twist Dancelab Tortosa
Wapachda CBE

Dance Marbella CBD
Wapachda CBE

Dance Marbella CBD
Swing Dance

Wapacha CBE

Adulto
Adulto

Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1
Junior 1

Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2
Junior 2

Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1
Juvenil 1

Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2
Juvenil 2

Senior

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth



